Daycare

Full Time £180.50%*
Daily 7.30 - 6.00pm including Lunch | £38.00
and snacks

Mornings 7.30am to 1.00pm inc £27.00
lunch and mid morning snack

Afternoons 1.00pm to 6.00pm inc £24.00
snhack

5 Mornings including lunch and mid £128.25%
morning snack
5 Afternoons including snack £114.00%

Fees

Fees are calculated and charged on a monthly basis by Standing Order payable on
the 1°* of every month. All Fees will be reviewed annually

Monthly calculation: Number of days per week X 50 weeks divided by 12

Fees marked with * indicates 5% discount

A 5% discount also applies for a second child. Discount applies to least frequent use.
Standing orders returned unpaid will be subject to a £35.00 administration fee

Monthly fees:

Fulltime: £752.08% 5 mornings: £534.40% 5 afternoons: £475.00%
4 full days: £633.33 4 mornings: £450.00 4 afternoons: £400.00
3 full days: £475.00 3 mornings: £337.50 3 afternoons: £300.00
2 full days: £316.66 2 mornings: £225.00 2 afternoons: £200.00
1 full day: £158.33 1 morning: £112.50 1 afternoon: £100.00
Local Nursery/School Pick ups 1 day £5 5 days £23.75%

Children attending full time may avail of a holding fee of £200.00 per month over
July and August. This will secure their place to resume in September.

. East Belfast Mission SKAINOS SQUARE
e 239 Newtownards Road Belfast BT4 1AF
l I ' T: 028 9045 8560 www.ebm.org.uk



d
N
N
|
1)
i

-
y

e

i

(&
)4
3 {

SPARKS

LET THEM SHINE

A social economy project
of East Belfast Mission

Wraparound fees for children attending Pre School

Full Week £140.00%*
Daily 7.30 - 6.00pm including Lunch | £29.90
and snacks

Mornings 7.30am to 1.00pm inc £18.90
lunch and mid morning snack

5 Mornings including lunch and mid £87.75%*
morning snack
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